
$1,350 - 23775 Apt A Lake Drive, Crestline
MLS® #IG25143434

$1,350
1 Bedroom, 1.00 Bathroom, 400 sqft
Residential Lease on 0 Acres

Crestline (CRES), Crestline, 

Darling 1 br 1 bath unit located in the heart of
Crestline, walking distance to laundromat,
grocery store, lake, coffee shops and
restaurants.  Located above Encompass
mercantile, this apartment features granite
counters, newer stove, refrigerator, and its
own designated parking space. There's even a
little deck out front suitable for a table and 2
chairs, or a cozy chair and umbrella. Perfectly
sized for one or two adults, it is an easy
commute down the hill reachable by all paved,
maintained, and first-plowed roads. Enjoy this
little gem and experience all Crestline has to
offer.

application link:  https://apply.link/cQnlZ0g

Built in 1952

Essential Information

MLS® # IG25143434

Price $1,350

Bedrooms 1

Bathrooms 1.00

Square Footage 400

Acres 0.22

Year Built 1952

Type Residential Lease

Sub-Type Apartment

Status Closed

Listing Agent Debbie Baker



Listing Office KELLER WILLIAMS LAKE ARROWHEAD

Community Information

Address 23775 Apt A Lake Drive

Area 286 - Crestline Area

Subdivision Crestline (CRES)

City Crestline

County San Bernardino

Zip Code 92325

Amenities

Utilities Sewer Connected, Gas, Sewer, Trash Collection, Water, Cable Available,
Electricity Connected, Natural Gas Connected, Phone Available, Water
Connected

Parking Assigned, One Space, On Site

Garages Assigned, One Space, On Site

View Neighborhood

Pool None

Exterior

Lot Description Near Public Transit, Paved, Walkstreet

Roof Composition

Interior

Interior Features Breakfast Bar, Bedroom on Main Level

Appliances Disposal, Electric Range

Heating Wall Furnace

Cooling Wall/Window Unit(s)

Fireplaces None

# of Stories 2

Stories One

School Information

District Rim of the World

Additional Information

Date Listed June 24th, 2025

Days on Market 94

Zoning CF/CG-SCP

Short Sale N



RE / Bank Owned N

Based on information from California Regional Multiple Listing Service, Inc. as of December 12th, 2025 at 8:30pm PST.
This information is for your personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify
prospective properties you may be interested in purchasing. Display of MLS data is usually deemed reliable but is NOT
guaranteed accurate by the MLS. Buyers are responsible for verifying the accuracy of all information and should
investigate the data themselves or retain appropriate professionals. Information from sources other than the Listing
Agent may have been included in the MLS data. Unless otherwise specified in writing, Broker/Agent has not and will not
verify any information obtained from other sources. The Broker/Agent providing the information contained herein may or
may not have been the Listing and/or Selling Agent.


